and Tools

TIMCO

Chalk Powder
& Chalk Line Set

A professional 30m snap resistant chalk line set and
premium grade marking chalk suitable for all common
building surfaces including wood, concrete, brick and more.
Manufactured using high visibility pigments for all internal

and external marking applications.

k)¢

C-3 Faster &
smoother
rewind

Builders
Lines & Rope

Claw &loop end

Fast rewind

Pack Carton
Product Length Size Qty Qty
Code (m) Colour (g) (pcs) (packs)

WALLET
863147 30 Red 115

d " WALLET
Robust body / 3 863258 Blue 225

h rubber gri N ‘ 863369 Red 225
- TMEO4

Blue Polypropylene Rope Builders Line
General purpose rope suitable for towing, mooring, barrier rope, Ideal for staking sites prior to concreting,
lorry tie, agricultural and industrial uses. Also used as a cable draw landscaping or bricklaying. Used as guidelines for
cord. Ideal for all general purpose building use. building & landscaping.

168

Product
Code

BR330W
BR620W
BR815W
BR1010W

BR630C
BR830C
BR1030C
BR1230C

BR6220C
BR8220C
BR10220C
BR12220C

Wagon Rope 767711

Working Break Pack Carton  Pallet
@ x Length Load Strength  Qty Qty Qty

(mmxm)  (kg) (kg) (pcs)  (packs) (packs)
Eu\ldgr:
3.0x30 12 70 1 50 450
6.0x20 60 350 1 30 240
8.0x15 100 600 1 20 120
10.0x 10 160 980 1 18 144
6.0x30 60 350 1 24 96
8.0x30 100 600 1 16 144
10.0x30 160 980 1 12 48 Tube Tube & Winder
12.0x30 220 1570 1 8 32
6.0x220 60 350 1 4 - Product Code Pack  Carton
8.0x220 100 600 1 2 - ’ Length Qty  Qty
10.0x220 160 980 1 - - Yellow (m) (pcs)  (packs)
120x220 220 1570 1 - -
RopOt PBL10OW YBL100W 100 1 30
9.0x27 333 900 1 12 96 PBL100T  YBL100T 100 1 30
ROP02 BLNO1



