



Blue Polypropylene Rope



General purpose rope suitable for towing, mooring, barrier rope, lorry tie, agricultural and industrial uses. Also used as a cable draw cord. Ideal for all general purpose building use.

Winder



Short & Long Coil



Wagon Rope

Product Code	Ø x Length (mm x m)	Working Load (kg)	Break Strength (kg)	Pack Qty (pcs)	Carton Qty (packs)	Pallet Qty (packs)		
WINDER								
BR330W	3.0 x 30	12	70	1	50	450		
BR620W	6.0 x 20	60	350	1	30	240		
BR815W	8.0 x 15	100	600	1	20	120		
BR1010W	10.0 x 10	160	980	1	18	144		
SHORT COIL								
BR630C	6.0 x 30	60	350	1	24	96		
BR830C	8.0 x 30	100	600	1	16	144		
BR1030C	10.0 x 30	160	980	1	12	48		
BR1230C	12.0 x 30	220	1570	1	8	32		
LONG COIL								
BR6220C	6.0 x 220	60	350	1	4	-		
BR8220C	8.0 x 220	100	600	1	2	-		
BR10220C	10.0 x 220	160	980	1	-	-		
BR12220C	12.0 x 220	220	1570	1	-	-		
						ROP01		
WAGON ROPE								
767711	9.0 x 27	333	900	1	12	96 ROP02		

Builders Line

Ideal for staking sites prior to concreting, landscaping or bricklaying. Used as guidelines for building & landscaping.



Tube & Winder Tube

Produc	t Code	Longth	Pack Qty (pcs)	Carton Qty (packs)				
Pink	Yellow	Length (m)						
TUBE & WINDER								
PBL100W	YBL100W	100	1	30				
TUBE ONLY								
PBL100T	YBL100T	100	1	30 BLN01				